Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 10:13:58

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
67 Partridge, Freya WESTBURGH BLAZE BNOV 0/49.53 0/63.82 27.00
68 Collinge, Lucy KNOCKDOELODGE SMUDGE BNOV 0/52.93 2(2)/70.55
39 Thompson, Luke PHOENIX FOSSIL CREEK BNOV 0/47.90 4(K)/50.13
38 Thompson, Luke BEAT TIME | BNOV 8(KK)/49.84 0/37.08
50 Rebecca Howard RUBEN BNOV 4(K)/46.81 4(K)/58.70 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 10:13:58



Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 11:20:10

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
42 Reynolds, Jake MARKET MONSIEUR D 0/50.26 0/48.51 32.00
40 Thompson, Luke QABID D 0/51.66 0/50.26 25.00
6 Austin, Andy ARDKYLE GINGER BABE D 0/49.64 0/51.20
2 Marsh, Joanne FAMILIE FUTUREZ D 0/53.86 8(KK)/61.31
67 Partridge, Freya WESTBURGH BLAZE D 4(K)/51.24 4(K)/66.87
39 Thompson, Luke PHOENIX FOSSIL CREEK D 0/49.84 12(KKK)/52.86
43 Reynolds, Jake CALCOURT DYNAMIC D 4(K)/60.68 19(KKK:7)/75.96
66 Jewitt, Jenna GRANGE RED SPARROW 1.00M 0/45.99 0/46.39 32.00
30 Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte CINDERELLA IV 1.00M 0/45.32 0/49.03 25.00
21 Swift, Lucy Jade MOOILANDRA | 1.00M 0/50.65 4(K)/53.42
74 Laura Simpson GUIDAM ROLLER D 0/48.43 0/67.56 Tkt
73 Laura Simpson HENRY HIGGINS 1.00M 16(KKKK)/48.58 4(K)/65.64 Tkt
50 Rebecca Howard RUBEN 1.00M 4(K)/48.53 4(K)/60.12 Tkt
65 Mimi Falb POPEYE 1.00M 0/57.47 17(17)/85.14 Tkt
49 Rebecca Howard DUG 1.00M 0/48.99 0/61.70 Tkt
64 Teresa Stokar GINO 1.00M 0/48.19 4(K)/67.38 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 11:20:10



Entry

44

33

31

29

51

52

66

41

74
64
65
73

73

Rider

Horton, Rachel
Vickery, Hannah
Lightfoot, Nikki
Austin, Andy
Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte
Collinge, Lucy

Good, Jenna Frances
Wilson, Diane
Wilson, Diane
Buckland, Matt
Jewitt, Jenna

Cook, Raffaella
Marsh, Joanne
Marsh, Joanne
Carron, Georgi
Carron, Georgi

Laura Simpson
Teresa Stokar

Mimi Falb

Laura Simpson

Laura Simpson

Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 12:27:55

Horse

QUIDELLE DU REVERDY

ALL ON BLACK JACK

GLEESONS 0.B.0.S JONSKI

ARDKYLE GINGER BABE

UTOPIADU THOT

KILCLOGHER LOUIS

LABAMBA IV

BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI

TWINNING HILL

TINKER TAILOR Il

GRANGE RED SPARROW

FIGARO MF

FAMILIE FUTUREZ

FAMILIE ZILVER LINING

JAMORAII

JAMORAII

GUIDAM ROLLER

GINO

POPEYE

HENRY HIGGINS

HENRY HIGGINS

Results

0/40.69 0/44.89
0/37.13 0/49.58

0/41.42 0/56.86

0/40.51 0/63.80

4(K)/38.07 0/55.59
4(K)/41.00 0/64.25
4(K)/42.96 0/64.51

0/42.01 4(K)/65.83

0/46.18 5(K:1)/72.70
8(KK)/42.00 0/54.48
0/38.76 8(KK)/57.57
4(K)/38.83 4(K)/62.92
4(K)/42.68 4(K)/70.34
8(KK)/42.77 6(6)/77.41
0/34.35 (FR)/--.- Elim-FR
8(KK)/38.23 4(K)/57.26 HC
0/40.09 0/65.03 Tkt
0/41.58 0/64.95 Tkt

4(K)/47.66 3(3)/74.72 Tkt

8(KK)/40.91 12(KKK)/66.27 Tkt

8(KK)/41.37 24(CKKK:8)/80.00 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 12:27:55

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

34

35
52
27

48

40

72

26
22
46
51
62

25

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Johnstone, Marcella Marie
Vickery, Hannah

Good, Jenna Frances
Good, Jenna Frances
Measor, Ami

Wilson, Diane
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Humphries, Lucie
Christie, Panda
Measor, Ami

Walker, Grace
Buckland, Matt

Cook, Raffaella
Vickery, Hannah
Thompson, Luke

Cetin, Bugce

Austin, Sophie Ellen
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
Aitken, Alicia

Loffet, Bizzy

Wilson, Diane

Teresa Stokar

Hobby, Henry

Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 13:47:35

Horse

GLEESONS 0.B.0.S ORCHID

ALL ON BLACK JACK

KSJ LANDMARK

LABAMBA IV

CHOPARD zZ

TWINNING HILL

GREENLOUGH MAG

PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN

SIR VILLMER

MAC LUIDAM

BOSS Z

TINKER TAILOR II

FIGARO MF

KALLIO B

QABID

CAPTAIN BUGRABC

DE LUXE Z

CLASSIC DIAMANT

MARCELLA B

NO MORE CROSSROADS

BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI

LOTTIE

HI MR HENRY

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 13:47:35

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/37.68 0/47.60
0/38.42 0/49.50
0/39.75 0/55.79
0/36.72 0/55.82
0/36.27 0/56.25
0/45.42 1(1)/72.22
0/37.97 4(K)/49.14
4(D)/44.30 0/54.35
0/41.76 4(K)/55.59
0/38.06 4(K)/58.01
0/39.90 4(K)/61.97
0/38.33 4(K)/62.51
4(K)/41.46 0/63.72
0/34.23 8(KK)/48.25
4(K)/42.41 4(K)/57.54
0/41.59 8(KK)/60.32
4(K)/40.50 4(K)/62.54
4(K)/44.33 4(K)/67.84
0/38.73 8(R:4)/75.09
4(K)/37.34 8(KK)/60.71
0/43.58 17(R:13)/84.12
0/37.50 4(K)/58.10 Tkt

0/44.31 10(K:6)/77.35 Tkt

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17
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20
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Entry

20
48
47
24
58

28

23

100

25

Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Good, Jenna Frances
Humphries, Lucie
Loffet, James

Aitken, Alicia
Bradstock, Alfie
Stockdale, Sophie Jane
James, Katherine
Aitken, Malcolm
Cooke, Ruby
Cormack, Jessie Fern
Cooke, Ruby

Cooke, Ruby
Cormack, Jessie Fern
Morgan Everett
Hobby, Henry
Georgina Wood

Pigott, Tobias

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 14:48:02

Horse

KSJ CORDANO Z

PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN

MY STAR 1

AREDIS ROLY

EMILIAV 1l

KEYSTONE DANCER

ORKAAN VAN'T KIEZELHOF

ELDORADO H2

DIATENDRO COCO CHANEL

KATE NATASJA

FELTON II

FELTON Il

KATE NATASJA

PROUD COURAGE

HI MR HENRY

LEXINGTON Il

COOLEY CASH

Results

0/43.96 0/43.73
0/39.92 0/44.24
0/43.79 0/48.65

0/42.21 4(K)/46.31
4(K)/42.84 0/52.15
4(K)/41.93 0/53.55
0/45.29 4(K)/56.86
4(K)/49.94 0/60.38
4(K)/44.30 4(K)/56.95
4(K)/43.23 5(K:1)/64.39

(RR)/--.— Elim-Ref

4(K)/43.87 (KKCT)/--.-- Ret. HC

4(K)/43.28 4(K)/54.95 HC
4(K)/44.67 0/56.13 Tkt
8(KK)/46.27 4(4)/67.66 Tkt
0/48.17 1(1)/64.96 Tkt

0/42.55 0/55.18 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 14:48:02

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

PI



Entry

37
47
69

54

60

55

24
72
45

56

57

Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Measor, Ami
Loffet, James
Power, Anna
Coudray, Tiana
James, Katherine
Walker, Grace
Bradstock, Alfie
Buckland, Matt
Aitken, Alicia
Cetin, Bugce
Sydney Johnson
Bradstock, Alfie
Pigott, Tobias

Bradstock, Alfie

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 15:48:44

Horse

QUADRILLO VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE

MY STAR 1

MAKE IT EASY

CANCARAS GIRL

HERCIRO VANT KIEZELHOF

CAYELLO SB

MACALLAN

LADY BALU

AREDIS ROLY

CAPTAIN BUGRABC

DILIGENCE Z

RONNIE

COOLEY CASH

SPRING FORTUNE

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 15:48:44

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results Prize

0/41.48 0/47.30 53.00
0/46.05 0/52.87 37.00
0/44.82 0/53.26 27.00
0/44.94 0/54.79

0/45.46 0/55.03

0/44.90 0/59.03

0/46.75 4(K)/60.94

0/44.03 5(R:1)/64.77
4(K)/41.65 15(R:11)/74.57
12(KKK)/46.81 (KKT)/--.-- Ret.
0/45.22 0/60.21 Tkt

0/42.73 4(K)/59.37 Tkt
4(K)/43.06 0/57.58 Tkt

0/45.37 0/55.47 Tkt

PI



Rectory Farm - 22 June 2023

(7a) "Waterlane Equine Vets" National 1.30m Open & (7b) "Waterlane Equine Vets"
National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 16:32:01

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
71 Power, Anna MCQUEEN IV K/Im .30 || 0/36.22 0/42.76 150.00
70 Power, Anna OXFORD V/D WITTE DRIESENDIJK K/Im .30 || 0/37.97 0/44.25 125.00 | 2
12 Buckland, Matt LADY BALU K/Im .30 || 4(K)/39.26 0/58.74 3
60 Walker, Grace CAYELLO SB K/Im .30 || 0/36.86 6(K:2)/61.01 4
56 Bradstock, Alfie RONNIE KAQ1.30 0/37.70 2(2)/61.66 Tkt
57 Bradstock, Alfie SPRING FORTUNE KAQ1.4O 4(K)/39.62 12(KK:4)/63.89 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 22/06/2023 16:32:01



